
Fall/Spring Fee Schedule
All fees are subject to change. Charges for all courses will be assessed by STUDENT level. The University reserves the 
right to correct errors in student fee assessments and charges which are discovered subsequent to the initial billings 
or fee statements.

Please Note:

•	 On-Campus fees are charged to all courses excluding sections that start with “M” or “R”.
•	 TN eCampus (Rxx) and UM Online (Mxx) Tuition and Fees are in addition to the cost of On-Campus, with no maximum.
•	 Special Course Fees and Material Fees for various academic programs are in addition to the fees above.
•	 Department Of Defense Contracts are set up to pay tuition column only. Fall/Spring sessions August 27, 2018 - May 2, 2019.
•	 Click HERE for a Description of Fees.

Graduate 2018-2019 On-Campus
Total 

Credit 
Hrs

Graduate 
In State Tuition

Program   
Service Fee

Graduate 
In State                                    

Total

Graduate 
Out of State     

Tuition

Graduate 
Out of State  

Total
1 503.00 106.00 609.00 488.00 1,097.00
2 1,006.00 212.00 1,218.00 976.00 2,194.00
3 1,509.00 318.00 1,827.00 1,464.00 3,291.00
4 2,012.00 424.00 2,436.00 1,952.00 4,388.00
5 2,515.00 530.00 3,045.00 2,440.00 5,485.00
6 3,018.00 821.50 3,839.50 2,928.00 6,767.50
7 3,521.00 821.50 4,342.50 3,416.00 7,758.50
8 4,024.00 821.50 4,845.50 3,904.00 8,749.50
9 4,527.00 821.50 5,348.50 4,392.00 9,740.50
10 5,030.00 821.50 5,851.50 4,880.00 10,731.50
11 5,131.00 821.50 5,952.50 4,880.00 10,832.50
12 5,232.00 821.50 6,053.50 4,880.00 10,933.50
13 5,333.00 821.50 6,154.50 4,880.00 11,034.50
14 5,434.00 821.50 6,255.50 4,880.00 11,135.50
15 5,535.00 821.50 6,356.50 4,880.00 11,236.50
16 5,636.00 821.50 6,457.50 4,880.00 11,337.50
17 5,737.00 821.50 6,558.50 4,880.00 11,438.50
18 5,838.00 821.50 6,659.50 4,880.00 11,539.50
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